Wiring Duct Cover
Duct Cover Specifications
Part Number Price Description Color
Standard Carton
Pcs/Pkg Actual Total
Length, ft. (m)
COV-05G <---> Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-05G-1 <---> Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-10G <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-10G-1 <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-10W <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-10W-1 <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-15G <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-15G-1 <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-15W <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-15W-1 <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-22G <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-22G-1 <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-22W <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-22W-1 <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-30G <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-30G-1 <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-30W <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-30W-1 <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-40G <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 20 131.2 (40)
COV-40G-1 <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-40W <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 20 131.2 (40)
COV-40W-1 <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-60G <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 20 131.2 (40)
COV-60G-1 <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-60W <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 20 131.2 (40)
COV-60W-1 <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
Duct Cover
Our standard wire duct products are
supplied complete with covers. These
replacement covers are manufactured
from the same rigid self-extinguishing
PVC material.
Note: Standard length of covers is 6.56¡ (2m) to fit T1 duct.
Quantum Automation     Ph: 714-854-0800     Fx: 714-854-0803     e-Mail: sales@quantumautomation.com